
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

14,3 bar

10 bar

TP1000V10

xxx/xx

-10 / 50Min/Max. dozvoljena radna temperatura :

Min/Max. working temperature:

Ispitni pritisak:

Test pressure:

Max dozvoljeni radni pritisak:

Max. allowable working pressure:

Serijski broj:

Manufacturers serial Nr.:

Naziv rezervoara:

Pressure vessel identification:

20xx

1375 L

Godina izrade:

Production year:

Volumen:

Vessels volume:

Rezervoar za vazduh 1500

TP1000V10
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